
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-128632
Excavation and
Ground
Penetration
Permit

Winslow
Infrastructure

Whole Project
/ Blind Creek
Solar farm

Alastair
Richards
Dewashan
Vithianandan
Pedro
Vendemiatti
Ross Matthew
Visser

7:15 AM
24/02/2026

5:15 PM
2/03/2026

In Progress

PER-129226
Tree Clearing

Winslow
Infrastructure

Blocks 41 - 50
/ Blind Creek
Solar farm

Alastair
Richards
Dewashan
Vithianandan
Pedro
Vendemiatti
Ross Matthew
Visser

7:15 AM
25/02/2026

5:15 PM
4/03/2026

In Progress

PER-129226
Tree Clearing

Winslow
Infrastructure

Blocks 51 - 60
/ Blind Creek
Solar farm

Alastair
Richards
Dewashan
Vithianandan
Pedro
Vendemiatti
Ross Matthew
Visser

7:15 AM
25/02/2026

5:15 PM
4/03/2026

In Progress

PER-129226
Tree Clearing

Winslow
Infrastructure

Blocks 61 - 70
/ Blind Creek
Solar farm

Alastair
Richards
Dewashan
Vithianandan
Pedro
Vendemiatti
Ross Matthew
Visser

7:15 AM
25/02/2026

5:15 PM
4/03/2026

In Progress

PER-129226
Tree Clearing

Winslow
Infrastructure

Blocks 71 - 80
/ Blind Creek
Solar farm

Alastair
Richards
Dewashan
Vithianandan
Pedro
Vendemiatti
Ross Matthew
Visser

7:15 AM
25/02/2026

5:15 PM
4/03/2026

In Progress

PER-129226
Tree Clearing

Winslow
Infrastructure

Blocks 31 - 40
/ Blind Creek
Solar farm

Alastair
Richards
Dewashan
Vithianandan
Pedro
Vendemiatti
Ross Matthew
Visser

7:15 AM
25/02/2026

5:15 PM
4/03/2026

In Progress

PER-130084
Tree Clearing

Winslow
Infrastructure

Blocks 81 - 90
/ Along Block
89

Alastair
Richards
Dewashan
Vithianandan
Pedro
Vendemiatti
Ross Matthew
Visser

6:45 AM
27/02/2026

6:00 PM
6/03/2026

In Progress

PER-119491
Drone Permit

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

Bridge Creek,
Bridge Works
/ Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:45 AM
27/01/2026

9:45 AM
27/03/2026

In Progress
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compound -
Bridge area

PER-119491
Drone Permit

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

Tarago Rd
/ Site
compound -
Bridge area

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:45 AM
27/01/2026

9:45 AM
27/03/2026

In Progress

PER-119491
Drone Permit

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

Site
Compound
/ Site
compound -
Bridge area

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:45 AM
27/01/2026

9:45 AM
27/03/2026

In Progress

PER-127774
Drone Permit

Bereza
Surveying

Whole Project
/ Blind Creek
Solar Farm

Ben Cibiras
Ryan Jackson

10:10 AM
20/02/2026

10:30 AM
8/05/2026

In Progress
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