

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-128632 Excavation and Ground Penetration Permit	Winslow Infrastructure	Whole Project / Blind Creek Solar farm	Alastair Richards Dewashan Vithianandan Pedro Vendemiatti Ross Matthew Visser	7:15 AM 24/02/2026	5:15 PM 2/03/2026	In Progress
PER-129226 Tree Clearing	Winslow Infrastructure	Blocks 41 - 50 / Blind Creek Solar farm	Alastair Richards Dewashan Vithianandan Pedro Vendemiatti Ross Matthew Visser	7:15 AM 25/02/2026	5:15 PM 4/03/2026	In Progress
PER-129226 Tree Clearing	Winslow Infrastructure	Blocks 51 - 60 / Blind Creek Solar farm	Alastair Richards Dewashan Vithianandan Pedro Vendemiatti Ross Matthew Visser	7:15 AM 25/02/2026	5:15 PM 4/03/2026	In Progress
PER-129226 Tree Clearing	Winslow Infrastructure	Blocks 61 - 70 / Blind Creek Solar farm	Alastair Richards Dewashan Vithianandan Pedro Vendemiatti Ross Matthew Visser	7:15 AM 25/02/2026	5:15 PM 4/03/2026	In Progress
PER-129226 Tree Clearing	Winslow Infrastructure	Blocks 71 - 80 / Blind Creek Solar farm	Alastair Richards Dewashan Vithianandan Pedro Vendemiatti Ross Matthew Visser	7:15 AM 25/02/2026	5:15 PM 4/03/2026	In Progress
PER-129226 Tree Clearing	Winslow Infrastructure	Blocks 31 - 40 / Blind Creek Solar farm	Alastair Richards Dewashan Vithianandan Pedro Vendemiatti Ross Matthew Visser	7:15 AM 25/02/2026	5:15 PM 4/03/2026	In Progress
PER-130084 Tree Clearing	Winslow Infrastructure	Blocks 81 - 90 / Along Block 89	Alastair Richards Dewashan Vithianandan Pedro Vendemiatti Ross Matthew Visser	6:45 AM 27/02/2026	6:00 PM 6/03/2026	In Progress
PER-119491 Drone Permit	Gransolar Construction Australia	Bridge Creek, Bridge Works / Site	(No Nominated Rep)	9:45 AM 27/01/2026	9:45 AM 27/03/2026	In Progress

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		compound - Bridge area				
PER-119491 Drone Permit	Gransolar Construction Australia	Tarago Rd / Site compound - Bridge area	(No Nominated Rep)	9:45 AM 27/01/2026	9:45 AM 27/03/2026	In Progress
PER-119491 Drone Permit	Gransolar Construction Australia	Site Compound / Site compound - Bridge area	(No Nominated Rep)	9:45 AM 27/01/2026	9:45 AM 27/03/2026	In Progress
PER-127774 Drone Permit	Bereza Surveying	Whole Project / Blind Creek Solar Farm	Ben Cibiras Ryan Jackson	10:10 AM 20/02/2026	10:30 AM 8/05/2026	In Progress